
  

10,13,B 

SMITH ROAD 

Auer 

Wanders 

McClellan 

Ryvold 

Lammers 

Cole 

Tomaso 

Pounds 

Wanders 

Massolle 

Wojta 

Killip 

Kittle 

Perry 

Vogel 

Saunders 

Moffatt 

H

14,15,A 

Berg 

Atkisson 

Marcrum 

Baylor Vogel 

Mason 

Vogel 

Cornell 

Smith 

Anderson 

Franz 

Scheffel 

Hayes 

Smith 

Austin 

Root 

Lewis 

Trava 

Standidge 

Hammond 
Hammond 

Hammond 

8,16,C 

8,16,B 

8,16,A 

7,16,C 

7,16,B 

7,16,A 

6,16,C 

6,16,B 

6,16,A 

5,16,C 

5,16,B 

5,16,A 

4,16,C 

4,16,B 

4,16,A 

10,16,C 

10,16,B 

10,16,A 

11,16,C 

11,16,B 

11,16,C 

 

17,14,E 

12,16,C Muschong 

Reed 

Phillips 

Peterson 

14,2,B 

14,2,C 

14,2,D 

13,11,C 

13,16,A 

12,10,E 

13,6,E 

6,8,C 

 

 

11,4,D 

14,8,B 17,8,E 

8,11,D 

8,11,C 

7,11,D 

14,2,A Hogan 

7,11,C 

7,12,C 

17,1,D Musson 

10,14,D 

10,14,C 

10,14,B 

10,14,A 

10,13,C 

10,13,A 

10,13,D Shintaku 

15,13,C 

17,3,C Moore 

13,14,B 

7,11,A 

7,11,B 

 

14,5,C 

14,5,A 

14,5,B 

Finnegan 

  
 

13,12,D 

Hookham 

Minkler 

Blank 

16,1,C 

17,9,A 

17,9,B 

2,8,A 

2,8,B 

11,16,C 

11,16,B 

11,16,
A 

7,16,B 

7,16,C 

9,13,A 

9,13,B 

9,13,C 6,13,C 

6,13,D Gargas 

8,14,D 

8,14,C 

8,14,A 

8,14,B 

13,13,D 

7,12,D 

17,7,A 

Potters Field 
 

Available for Purchase 
 

Interred 
 

Purchased, Not Interred 
 

Unavailable 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

9,14,A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12,13,D 

12,13, C 

Sheahan 

17,14,B 

17,14,A 

 

 

16,15,E 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Puncochar 
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6,14,A 

Smith 

Smith 

2,8,B 

2,8,A 

 


